( YDROSCAND

BLUE SILICON HOSE90° 150X150 MM

1509-90

Other

Part no.

15099008
15099010
15099012
15099014
15099016
15099018
15099020
15099022
15099024
15099025
15099026
15099030
15099032
15099037
15099038
15099039
15099040
15099044

www.hydroscand.ro

ID mm

12
16
19
22
25
28
32
35
38
40
42
45
51
57
55
60
65
70

Product group

Inner tube

Cover

Temperature min. °C
Temperature max. °C
Media

Reinforcement

Safety factor

Applications and
characteristics

Design

140

Silicon

Silicone

-50

+180

Special, Water

6-48 mm = three inlays of polyester, 51-89 mm =
four inlays of polyester, 102 mm and over = five
inlays of polyester

1:3

Excellent hose for cooling and heating systems in
buses and trucks. The silicone withstands contact
with oil, but must NOT be used for oil

transportation nor oil bath. Other dimensions are
available on request.

Smooth, blue

OD mm

21
25
28
31
34
37
41
43
47
49
51
54
61
65
65
70
75
80

16.05.2024

WP MPa
0,79
0,75
0,66
0,61
0,58
0,57
0,53
0,51
0,50
0,48
0,47
0,45
0,37
0,29
0,31
0,27
0,23
0,22
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Part no.
15099048
15099053
15099056
15099064
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ID mm
76

85

89

102

OD mm
86

95

100

113

16.05.2024

WP MPa
0,20
0,17
0,15
0,13
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